
Christmas Groups and 
Choir Performances 2025

School Date Time

ACT Young Voices and ACT Chorale Wednesday 26 November 10:00 am to 10:30 am

Trinity Christian School Choir Thursday 27 November 1:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

St. Jude’s Primary School Senior Choir Friday 28 November 11:00 am to 11:30 am

Australian Rugby Choir Saturday 29 November 12:00 pm to 12:30 pm

AFK Saturday 29 November 1:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

Canberra Harmony Chorus Saturday 29 November 2:00 pm to 2:30 pm

St. Edmund’s College Gospel Choir Monday 1 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am

Maribyrnong Primary School Choir Tuesday 2 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am 

Canberra Grammar Primary School Choir Tuesday 2 December 11:40 am to 12:10 pm

St. Thomas Aquinas Primary School Choir Wednesday 3 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am

St. Mary’s Primary School Choir Thursday 4 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am

Canberra Chordsmen Friday 5 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am 

Strange Weather Choir Saturday 6 December 12:00 pm to 12:30 pm

Canberra Men’s Choir Saturday 6 December 1:00 pm to 1:30 pm

The Cyrenes Saturday 6 December 2:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Monash Primary School Choir Monday 8 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am

Brindabella Christian College Choir Tuesday 9 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am

Holy Trinity Primary School Choir Wednesday 10 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am

Australian Girls Choir Saturday 13 December 1:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

Home Affairs Social Club Choir Saturday 13 December 2:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Harrison School Choir Monday 15 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am

Hope Ginninderra Community Choir Tuesday 16 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am

St. Bede’s Primary School Choir Wednesday 17 December 11:00 am to 11:30 am

Canberra Qwire Saturday 20 December 1:00 pm to 1:30 pm 

Euphonics Saturday 20 December 2:00 pm to 2:30 pm


